
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

M onday, February 18 , 2019 100,000.0000000  M onday, M arch 18 , 2019 100,760.5345335  M onday, April 15 , 2019 101,526.8531948  
Tuesday, February 19 , 2019 100,027.0628417  Tuesday, M arch 19 , 2019 100,787.8031975  Tuesday, April 16 , 2019 101,554.3292464  

Wednesday, February 20 , 2019 100,054.1330073  Wednesday, M arch 20 , 2019 100,815.0792411  Wednesday, April 17 , 2019 101,581.8127337  
Thursday, February 21 , 2019 100,081.2104989  Thursday, M arch 21 , 2019 100,842.3626664  Thursday, April 18 , 2019 101,609.3036589  

Friday, February 22 , 2019 100,108.2953185  Friday, M arch 22 , 2019 100,869.6534753  Friday, April 19 , 2019 101,636.8020239  
Saturday, February 23 , 2019 100,135.3874680  Saturday, M arch 23 , 2019 100,896.9516699  Saturday, April 20 , 2019 101,664.3078307  

Sunday, February 24 , 2019 Sunday, M arch 24 , 2019 Sunday, April 21 , 2019
M onday, February 25 , 2019 100,189.5937646  M onday, M arch 25 , 2019 100,951.5702242  M onday, April 22 , 2019 101,719.3417779  
Tuesday, February 26 , 2019 100,216.7079158  Tuesday, M arch 26 , 2019 100,978.8905878  Tuesday, April 23 , 2019 101,746.8699223  

Wednesday, February 27 , 2019 100,243.8294048  Wednesday, M arch 27 , 2019 101,006.2183451  Wednesday, April 24 , 2019 101,774.4055166  
Thursday, February 28 , 2019 100,270.9582336  Thursday, M arch 28 , 2019 101,033.5534981  Thursday, April 25 , 2019 101,801.9485629  

Friday, M arch 1 , 2019 100,298.0944043  Friday, M arch 29 , 2019 101,060.8960487  Friday, April 26 , 2019 101,829.4990630  
Saturday, M arch 2 , 2019 100,325.2379188  Saturday, M arch 30 , 2019 101,088.2459990  Saturday, April 27 , 2019 101,857.0570192  

Sunday, M arch 3 , 2019 Sunday, M arch 31 , 2019 Sunday, April 28 , 2019
M onday, M arch 4 , 2019 100,379.5469872  M onday, April 1 , 2019 101,142.9681066  M onday, April 29 , 2019 101,912.1953073  
Tuesday, M arch 5 , 2019 100,406.7125451  Tuesday, April 2 , 2019 101,170.3402680  Tuesday, April 30 , 2019 101,939.7756434  

Wednesday, M arch 6 , 2019 100,433.8854547  Wednesday, April 3 , 2019 101,197.7198370  Wednesday, M ay 1 , 2019 101,967.3634435  
Thursday, M arch 7 , 2019 100,461.0657181  Thursday, April 4 , 2019 101,225.1068157  Thursday, M ay 2 , 2019 101,994.9587096  

Friday, M arch 8 , 2019 100,488.2533373  Friday, April 5 , 2019 101,252.5012061  Friday, M ay 3 , 2019 102,022.5614438  
Saturday, M arch 9 , 2019 100,515.4483142  Saturday, April 6 , 2019 101,279.9030102  Saturday, M ay 4 , 2019 102,050.1716481  
Sunday, M arch 10 , 2019 Sunday, April 7 , 2019 Sunday, M ay 5 , 2019

M onday, M arch 11 , 2019 100,569.8603492  M onday, April 8 , 2019 101,334.7288675  M onday, M ay 6 , 2019 102,105.4144750  
Tuesday, M arch 12 , 2019 100,597.0774113  Tuesday, April 9 , 2019 101,362.1529247  Tuesday, M ay 7 , 2019 102,133.0471017  

Wednesday, M arch 13 , 2019 100,624.3018391  Wednesday, April 10 , 2019 101,389.5844037  Wednesday, M ay 8 , 2019 102,160.6872065  
Thursday, M arch 14 , 2019 100,651.5336346  Thursday, April 11 , 2019 101,417.0233064  Thursday, M ay 9 , 2019 102,188.3347915  

Friday, M arch 15 , 2019 100,678.7727998  Friday, April 12 , 2019 101,444.4696349  Friday, M ay 10 , 2019 102,215.9898588  
Saturday, M arch 16 , 2019 100,706.0193367  Saturday, April 13 , 2019 101,471.9233911  Saturday, M ay 11 , 2019 102,243.6524103  

Sunday, M arch 17 , 2019 Sunday, April 14 , 2019


